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TABLE VI.—Disposition of Funds as at the 31st December, 1888.
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_.__MB ol- Si i Total.
Investments

ni
Interest.

Valueof
Landand

Buildings.

Cash
not bearing

Interest.

Value of
Goods,

Furniture,
and

Regalia.

Other
Assets.

M.U.I.O.O.F.
Auckland District
Hawke's Bay
New Plymouth
Wanganui
Wellington
Marlborough „
Nelson
Motueka
North Westland
Hokitika
Ashley
North Canterbury „
Lyttelton „
Ashburton „
Otago
Invercargill

£
39,122
9,021
4,550
5,031

21,887
5,337

15,841
6,615
0,881

10,000
7,905

19,375
11,974
2,010

48,100
12,420

£
17,325
3,987
4,113

945
0,094
4,479

13,000
5,104
0.070
9,188
0,210
0,041
5,840

990
00,822
9,547

£
20,347
I.IM

150
8,680

14,375
200

1,000
700
539
857

2,075
11,418
4,887
1,270
0,032
2,280

77,503

£
1,089

829
275
306
701
631
442
713
215
521
438
951
555
285

1,926
196

£ I
361
497

12 I
100
343 |

27
43 i
23
47
73
147 i
796 !
419
88 ;410

401 |

£
124

11

15

169
272

Total of Order 227,938• 135,858 10,138 3,783 ' 591

I.O.O.F.
Grand Lodge of New Zealand 13,401 0,501 3,005 824 925 140,

N.I.O.O.F.
Auckland Provincial District 2,220 2,003 02 114 ..••

B.U.O.O.F.
Wellington District 285 SO •' 07 99

LO.F.
Auckland District
Hawke's Bay

Taranaki
Wellington
Nelson „
United Westland
Canterbury United
South Canterbury
United Otago
Court Coromandel

17,207
7,059
3,784

27,003
8,803

449
14,112
5,858

21,122
830

10,421
5,606
2,835

14,290
7,409

846
11,57s
1,930

17,378
750

0,172
592
504

11,130
335

059
053
349

1,392
920

54
607
426

1,330
70

952
208

40
1,032

133
10

156
233
572

10

•3

40
38

148
132

1,733
8,110
1,709

Total of Order 107,081 72,011 21,201 6,405 3,353 361

A.O.S.
Total of Order .. 29 24094 041 <

U.A.O.D.
Total of Order 11,924 11,681 1,171 1,020 906 70

L.U.F.B.S.
Total of Order 020 173 2 150

I.O.R.
New Zealand District
New Zealand Central
Albert

6,144
10,595

223

5,591
7,578

175
2,331

38

336
002

206
10
10

11
15

Total of Order 10,902 13,344 j 2,309 998 226 20

S.D.T.
Grand Division of New Zealand 3,474 2,686 425 197 136 30

H.A.C.B.S.
New Zealand District 1,2399,248 6,507 579 885 OS

P.A.F.S.A.
Grand Council of Now Zealand 4,802 3,789 663 342 8

R.E.B.S.
Total of R.E.B. Societies .. I

2,330 2,274 60 12 I ■■

Grand Total.. 403,754 260,267 110,003 21,130 11,015 | 1,279
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